Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Saunders - (834267) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

54.81 547
55.97 514
56.67 495
57.25 480
59.33 431
59.55 426
1:02.86 362
1:04.06 342
1:04.35 338
1:08.11 285
1:08.78 277
1:08.84 276
1:09.38 269
1:14.40 218

1:14.42 218

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

54.81 547
55.97 514
56.67 495
57.25 480
59.33 431
59.55 426
1:02.86 362
1:04.06 342
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2111721
09/11/19
06/10/19
03/11/18
20/05/17
17/12/16
09/01/16
11/10/15
16/05/15
12/10/14
17/05/14
14/09/14
26/04/14
27110113
27/10/13

Date

21/11/21
09/11/19
06/10/19
03/11/18
20/05/17
17/12/16
09/01/16
11/10/15

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

North District Open Championships 2019
WBC Championships Day 2 and 3 2019
North District Open Championships 2018
Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017
Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints

FIRST Open Meet 2016

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015
Warrender Championships

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
Haddington 100's Meet

Midlothian Spring Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

North District Open Championships 2019
WBC Championships Day 2 and 3 2019
North District Open Championships 2018
Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017
Cumbernauld Xmas Sprints

FIRST Open Meet 2016

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend

Venue

Sheffield
Aberdeen
Michael Woods Centre
Aberdeen
West Lothian
Cumbernauld
Bathgate
Glenrothes
West Lothian
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Mercat Gait
Presonpans
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Venue

Sheffield

Aberdeen

Michael Woods Centre
Aberdeen

West Lothian
Cumbernauld
Bathgate

Glenrothes

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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1:04.35 338 F 16/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Warrender Ba 2
1:08.11 285 F 12/10/14  Warrender Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:08.84 276 F 14/09/14 Haddington 100's Meet Mercat Gait Warrender Ba 2
1:08.78 277 17/05/14 Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014 Bathgate Warrender Ba 2
1:09.38 269 26/04/14 Midlothian Spring Meet Presonpans Warrender Ba 2
1:14.42 218 F 27/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:14.40 218 H 27/10/13  Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
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